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Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees 

SL Category 

2. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

(A Branch Center of Ramakrishna Mission. P.O Belur Math, Dist-Howrah, West Bengal-711202) 

Post- Graduate Residents: 

1st Year (MD/MS) 

2nd year (MD/MS) 

Ramakrishna Mission Seva Pratishthan 

Vivekananda Institute of Medical Sciences 

99 Sarat Bose Road, kolkata 700026 

3rd year (MD/MS) 

Category 

1st Year 
(DM/ MCh) 
2nd year 
(DM/ MCh) 

Senior Resident or PGs in Super Specialty: 

3rd year 
(DM/MCh) 

Date: - 08. |1 2025 

Type by S Manna 

State Govt Stipend* College Stipend* 

(70%) (30%) 

43145/ 

45925/ 

48705/ 

(Financial year 2025-2026) 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

18490/ 

State Govt Stipend* College Stipend* 

19682/ 

20874/ 

(100%) 
73550/ 

77522 / 

81494/ 

Annexure-3 

October 2025 

61635/ 

65607/ 

69579/ 

October 2025 

73550/ 

*Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee. 

77522/ 

Signature 
Name of the Dean/ Principal 

Principal 
Ramakrishna Mission Seva Pratishthan 

Vivekananda Institute of Medic. I Sciences 

99, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata- D0026 
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