

Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees

• <u>Post- Graduate Residents:</u>				
SL	Category	State Govt Stipend* (70%)	College Stipend* (30%)	October 2025
1.	1 st Year (MD/MS)	43145/-	18490/-	61635/-
2.	2 nd year (MD/MS)	45925/-	19682/-	65607/-
3.	3 rd year (MD/MS)	48705/-	20874/-	69579/-
• <u>Senior Resident or PGs in Super Speciality:</u>				
	Category	State Govt Stipend*	College Stipend* (100%)	October 2025
5.	1 st Year (DM/MCh)	N/A	73550/-	73550/-
6.	2 nd year (DM/MCh)	N/A	77522/-	77522/-
7.	3 rd year (DM/MCh)	N/A	81494/-	—

*Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee.

Date: - 08.11.2025


 8/11/25

Signature
 Name of the Dean/ Principal

Principal
Ramakrishna Mission Seva Pratishthan
Vivekananda Institute of Medical Sciences
 99, Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata- 700026